Position

Executive Director

Transit Assistant LIl

Office Manager

Transit Assistant Il

Transit Clerk |

Other Positions Held Special District

California Vanpool Authority
(CalVans)

California Vanpool Authority
(CalVans)

California Vanpool Authority
(CalVans)

California Vanpool Authority
(CalVans)

California Vanpool Authority
(CalVans)

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$124,829

$44,848

$43,428

$42,782

$15,969

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$26,937
$16,416
$14,312

$23,596

$1,609



