Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		California Vanpool Authority (CalVans)	Administration	\$124,829	\$26,937
Transit Assistant Lll		California Vanpool Authority (CalVans)	Administration	\$44,848	\$16,416
Office Manager		California Vanpool Authority (CalVans)	Administration	\$43,428	\$14,312
Transit Assistant II		California Vanpool Authority (CalVans)	Administration	\$42,782	\$23,596
Transit Clerk I		California Vanpool Authority (CalVans)	Administration	\$15,969	\$1,609